00 10 11	Λ Rill	
•	ADIII	HOUGE DILL 1400
Regular Session, 2019		HOUSE BILL 1429
By: Representative Dotson		
	For An Act To Ro Entitled	
ለህ ለርጥ ጥር		FC. TO
		10; 10
IDIIINIOII	TITLE ROLLS, AND TOR OTHER TORTOBE	•
	Subtitle	
TO 1		•
BE IT ENACTED BY THE	GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ARI	KANSAS:
SECTION 1. The	purpose of this act is to establish	n the Code of
Arkansas Rules, whose	features shall include without lim	itation an online
searchable database o	f administrative rules.	
	CREATE AN ADMINISTR  TO H  BE IT ENACTED BY THE  SECTION 1. The  Arkansas Rules, whose	Regular Session, 2019  By: Representative Dotson  For An Act To Be Entitled  AN ACT TO ESTABLISH THE CODE OF ARKANSAS RULL  CREATE AN ONLINE SEARCHABLE DATABASE OF  ADMINISTRATIVE RULES; AND FOR OTHER PURPOSES  Subtitle  TO ESTABLISH THE CODE OF ARKANSAS RULES  BE IT ENACTED BY THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS RULES

